You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
NLFV25T-1R0K-PF : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NLFV25T-1R0K-PF Details PDF
NLFV25T-1R0K-PF
Manufacturer Part Number: NLFV25T-1R0K-PF
Manufacturer/Brand: TKD
Part of Description: TKD SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NLFV25T-1R0K-PF
Manufacturer TKD
Description TKD SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 2500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
NLFV25T-1R0M-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 455MA 70 MOHM
SMD
NLFV25T-101K-PFM
TDK
TDK 2520
NLFV25T-220K-EF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 105MA 1.2 OHM
SMD
NLFV25T-1R0M-EF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1UH 455MA 80 MOHM
SMD
NLFV25T-1R5M-EF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1.5UH 350MA 110
MOHM
NLFV25T-101K-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 100UH 40MA 4 OHM
SMD
NLFV25T-150K-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 130MA 750
MOHM
NLFV25T-1R5M-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1.5UH 350MA 90
MOHM
02013A1R0BAT2A 04023C682KAT2A 04026D475MAT2A 0603YD474KAT2A 1206YA560FAT2A
70MT140PA AA25A-024L-050T150 AD8335ACPZ-REEL7 ADXL203CE AP8853-12PC
BD13610STU BU4052BCF BYT12P-1000E CC0805JRX7R9BB331 CGA1A2X7R1C332K030BA
CL31B152KBCNNNC CM1430-06DE CPPC7LZ-BP-75.0TS CX20587-21Z DF2116VBG20V
GRM1557U1H6R8DZ01D GRM155R71C224KA12J GRM1885C1H271GA01J GRM3197U1H563JA01D HN2A01FU-Y
IRFIB8N50K KD224575 LC75396NE-E LD1085DT33TR LM431BCM
LQH5BPNR47NT0L LTC1843CS8 MAX1980ETP MAX8969EWL50+T MBR60040
MXD1815UR31-T PM15CEE060-9 PMBT3946YPN RC1117ST33T RFP45N06
RLZTE-115.6B SI2305CDS-T1-GE3 SiHFBC30A SM20B-GHDS-GAN-TF SST111-T1
STP16C596B1R TCD1253GFG TL034MDR TMK316BJ475KL-T X9410WV24Z-2.7